INSPECTED.
TESTED.
PROTECTED.

Cat” Certified Used.
Used Equipment Inventory

ID # Description Year CCU OPTION Hours Notes Location Price ETA
DOZERS

81898 D5K, Vpat, A/C cabin, rippers 2018 2836 Clayton $228,000 Plus GST
81660 D6T XL, SU Blade, Ripper, S1 new tracks fitted, EPA pISER CAT 52 2816 HOLD Wodonga $475,000 Plus GST
81745 D6 NG, SU Blade, Rippers, EPA T4 plvy Il CAT 52 1065 Clayton $558,000 Plus GST
81746 D6 NG LGP, EPA T4 pIvy Il CAT 50l 1010 HOLD Clayton SCALL Plus GST
81662 D6 NG, Igp blade 2020 (Bl 3497 HOLD Clayton $CALL Plus GST
81949 Caterpillar D7- 17A Next Gen, MS ripper, blade SU, tracks ES HDXL, reversing fan, Product Link, rear camera, EPA 2022 40 Clayton $855,000  Plus GST
81975 Caterpillar D8T new track chains & sprocket segments 2012 8800 Clayton SCALL Plus GST
consignment Caterpillar D10T, SS ripper, dual tilt, U Blade 2007 16145 off site $950,000 Plus GST
MOTOR GRADERS

81917 Caterpillar 120M 2008 11760 Clayton $102,000 Plus GST
consignment Caterpillar 12M 2018 6065 HOLD Clayton $320,000 | Plus GST
81946 Caterpillar 12M3, rippers, 2017 8585 Clayton $199,000 Plus GST
81989 Caterpillar 12M 2013 12500 Clayton $130,000 Plus GST
81632 Caterpillar 140M, Rippers 2012 7077 Clayton $289,000 Plus GST
consignment Caterpillar 12M, 12ft blade, Trimble GB460 3D 2008 12680 OFF SITE $160,000 Plus GST
81992 Caterpillar 12M 2008 9400 Clayton $155,000 Plus GST
81997 John Deere 670 12400 Clayton SCALL Plus GST
82000 Cat 12M 2008 9800 Clayton $135,000 Plus GST
81668 Caterpillar 14, rippers, 2022 15 Clayton $1,060,000  Plus GST
81754 Caterpillar 160M AWD 2014 6920 RENT Clayton $SCALL | Plus GST
SKID STEER LOADERS

MULTI TERRAIN LOADERS & COMPACT TRACK LOADERS

81999 Caterpillar 239D 2023 [HALgse 1,130 Clayton $CALL Plus GST
81725 Caterpillar 259D PIGERN CAT 52 720 Clayton $80,000 Plus GST
82005 Caterpillar 259D3,Hydraulic couple, 4 in one bucket, BX318 Brush cutter, Angle blade, auger, Cat B6 Hammer, smugge bar, 2023 [HALRRES 210 Clayton SCALL Plus GST
81995 Caterpillar 289D 2019 2,050 Clayton $65,000 Plus GST
EXCAVATORS 1T-5T

EXCAVATORS 6T - 8T

81998 Caterpillar 308 NG 300,900 dig buckets, Mud Bucket and ripper 2020 4050 Clayton $84,000 Plus GST
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ID #
EXCAVATORS 10T PLUS
81996
81892
81920
81981
82008
82002
81671
81672

81409

CON
82003

37493

81638
1002021

81880
81962
consignment

81864

81867
81916

BACKHOE LOADERS
81590

82007

81665

MOTOR SCRAPERS
81656

ARTICULATED TRUCKS
81403

consignment
consignment

81937

81851
81413

OFF HIGHWAY TRUCKS
81964

81965
consignment

Description

Caterpillar 309, 450 dig bucket, Mud bucket, tilt hitch
Caterpillar 311FL, Mud bucket,900 GP

Caterpillar 315 NG, 3D factory, EPA

Caterpillar 315FL x2 buckets

John Deere E210LC Excavator

Caterpillar 320 2D two buckets

Caterpillar 320 NG GC, Coupler, Bucket

Caterpillar 320 NG GC, Coupler, Bucket

Caterpillar 323FL, bucket, hitch

Caterpillar 330, with DJM Forestry Guarding Package, Talon Grab with intergarted saw

Caterpillar 330FL Note fitted with 336 DB linkage coupler

Caterpillar 335FL, Mud Bucket
Caterpillar 336F
Caterpillar 336 NG 3D two buckets

Caterpillar 340, Tilt Hitch 1650 bucket
Caterpillar 349DL
Caterpillar 349, Hitch, 1650 bucket, Mud bucket, 3D factorym UHF, autolube

Caterpillar 374 NG ME, Cat bucket

Caterpillar 395 NG ME, Cat bucket
Caterpillar 395, bucket

Caterpillar 428F2
Caterpillar 432
Caterpillar 444F2, roll over forks front, AWD and AW steer

Caterpillar 627K

Caterpillar 730C2, Tailgate
Caterpillar 730C, UHF, auto greaser
Caterpillar 730C, UHF auto greaser
Caterpillar 730

Caterpillar 740 Ejector
Caterpillar 740 ejector, reco transmission

Caterpillar 773G
Caterpillar 773G
Caterpillar 773F

"Cortified
CAT &=
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Year

2023

2014
2021
2018

2021
2022
2022
2022

2016

2019
2017

2018
2017
2022

2022
2011
2020

2023

2023
2021

2016

2016

2014

2017
2015
2015
2022

2020
2015

2012
2012
2010

CCU OPTION Hours

7400
3062
3750

3372

CAT 5™ 2700

T g=l | 730
CAT 5™ 10
5100
10450
YU 4050
CAT 5™ 2623
[TAgeei | 2970

12410
4900

car - S

50
5285

5335
6390
3169

9292

6236
10755
11155

10250

13155
13400
20340

Notes

HOLD

HOLD

SOLD

SOLD

HOLD

HOLD

RENT

RENT

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

RENT
RENT

Location

Wodonga

Clayton
Clayton
Clayton

Clayton

Clayton
Clayton
Launceston

Clayton

Off site
Clayton

Clayton
Clayton
Laverton

Laverton
Clayton
off site

Clayton

Clayton
Laverton

Clayton
Geelong
Clayton

Clayton

Clayton
off site
off site
Clayton

Clayton
Clayton

Laverton
Laverton
Clayton

Price

$142,000

$81,000
$198,000
SCALL

$135,000

SCALL
$165,000
$190,000

$90,000

$340,000
$63,000

$222,000
$225,000
$CALL

$315,000
$62,000
$360,000

$CALL

CALL
$618,000

$75,000
$CALL
$138,000

SCALL

$370,000
$210,000
$210,000
$545,000

$752,000
$348,000

$CALL
$CALL
$420,000
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Plus GST

Plus GST
Plus GST
Plus GST

Plus GST

Plus GST
Plus GST
Plus GST

Plus GST

Plus GST
Plus GST

Plus GST
Plus GST
Plus GST

Plus GST
Plus GST
Plus GST

Plus GST

Plus GST
Plus GST

Plus GST
Plus GST
Plus GST

Plus GST

Plus GST
Plus GST
Plus GST
Plus GST

Plus GST
Plus GST

Plus GST
Plus GST
Plus GST

rep Heath
rep Heath

ETA



ID #

81930

COMPACTORS

81860
consignment
81967
81859
82011

TRACK LOADER

WHEEL LOADERS

81948
81947
81987

consignment

82004

81976

81709

81476
81559

81524
81755

81970

81983

RECLAIMER STABILIZER
1006963
TANDEM VIBRATORY ROLLERS

81698
81700
81697
81688
81711
81712
81747
81748
81627
81473
TANDEM VIBRATORY ROLLERS

81905
81906
81907

MULTI ROLLER

Description

Caterpillar 777 05C

Caterpillar 815F

Caterpillar 815F

Caterpillar 825H, full rebuild to commence 24/6/25
Caterpillar 825H, new wheels,EPA

Caterpillar 826H

Caterpillar 910 Next Gen, blade, bucket
Caterpillar 910M
Caterpillar 914K

Caterpillar 924K, coupler buckets and forks, rear camera, scales.
John Deere 544K
Caterpillar 950M
Caterpillar 962M

Caterpillar 966M, 2 V joystick, Product Link,
Caterpillar 966M

Caterpillar 972M XE
Caterpillar 972M

Caterpillar 986K, bucket spade nose

Caterpillar 988K XE, Ride Control, Rock bucket (new), axle coolers

Caterpillar RM500B, ROPS A/C ,Rotor Universal, water spray,dual pumps water and emulsion
VIBRATORY SOIL COMPACTORS - SMOOTH

Caterpillar CS56B

Caterpillar CS56B

Caterpillar CS56B

Caterpillar CS66B

Caterpillar CS66B

Caterpillar CS66B

Caterpillar CS76B

Caterpillar CS76B

Caterpillar CD54B, Cat compaction
Caterpillar CB54B, Twin Drum Roller, A/C Cabin, Cat compaction
VIBRATORY SOIL COMPACTORS - PAD

Caterpillar CP56B, Blade
Caterpillar CP56B, Blade
Caterpillar CP56B, Blade

"Cortified
CAT &=
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Year

2022

2006
2005
2005
2005
2006

2022
2019
2019

2015

2018

2016

2017
2021

2020
2019

2022

2020

2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2015
2017

2023
2023
2023

CCU OPTION Hours

CAT g
CAT gy
CAT gy
CAT gy
CAT gy
CAT gy
CAT g
CAT gy
CAT g

CAT ™

CAT gy

CAT &

3985

12490
13210
17350
17058
11150

135

80

6100

2490

11500

8520

8180

7580
4235

2298
3297

2274

1220

250

1312
354

12
14
17

Notes

consignment
rebuild

RENT
RENT

RENT
SOLD
RENT

RENT

Location

Burnie

Clayton
off site
Clayton
Clayton
Clayton

Clayton
Clayton
Clayton

Off site

Clayton

Trade

Clayton

Clayton
Clayton

Hobart
Clayton

Clayton

Clayton

Clayton

Clayton
Clayton
Clayton
Hobart
Clayton
Clayton
Burnie
Wodonga
HOBART
HOBART

Burnie
Clayton
Clayton

Price

$CALL

$355,000
$299,000

$CALL
$398,000
$255,000

$162,000
$165,000
$114,000

$193,000

$85,000
$180,000
$195,000

$230,000
SCALL

SCALL
$469,000

$978,000

$1,365,000

SCALL

$CALL
SCALL
$162,000
$175,000
$CALL
SCALL
$CALL
$CALL
$157,000
$200,000

SCALL
$218,000
$218,000
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Plus GST

Plus GST
Plus GST
Plus GST
Plus GST
Plus GST

Plus GST
Plus GST
Plus GST

Plus GST

Plus GST

Plus GST

Plus GST

Plus GST
Plus GST

Plus GST
Plus GST

Plus GST

Plus GST

Plus GST

Plus GST
Plus GST
Plus GST
Plus GST
Plus GST
Plus GST
Plus GST
Plus GST
Plus GST
Plus GST

Plus GST
Plus GST
Plus GST

Heath rep

rep G Rigoni

ETA



ID # Description
81871 Multipac Roller YL25C model 25T capacity

EM1013488 Caterpillar CW12, ROPS A/C Cabin, water spray, mirrors, Product Link
ASPHALT PAVERS

Equipment available for Rental

TE i

William Adams car ??’ﬁ'tna}
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Year CCU OPTION Hours

2010

8450
385

Notes

Location

Clayton
Clayton

Price ETA

$24,000 Plus GST
$168,000 Plus GST
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